
 
 

2023 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE 
 
The Department observes holidays as approved by the Board of Health.  
   

H o l i d a y             D a t e  O b s e r v e d  

New Year’s Day Monday, January 2, 2023 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day Monday, January 16, 2023 

President’s Day                                          Monday, February 20, 2023 

Memorial Day                                            Monday, May 29, 2023 

Juneteenth                                                 Monday, June 19, 2023 

Independence Day | Observed                 Tuesday, July 4, 2023 

Labor Day                                                 Monday, September 4, 2023 

Frances Xavier Cabrini Day                      Monday, October 2, 2023 

Veteran’s Day                                           Friday, November 10, 2023 

Thanksgiving Day                                     Thursday, November 23, 2023 

Day after Thanksgiving                             Friday, November 24, 2023 

Christmas Eve ½ Day | Observed            Friday, December 23, 2023 

Christmas Day                                          Monday, December 25, 2023 
 

 

W h e n  a  holiday falls on Saturday it is observed on the Friday prior. When the 
holiday falls on Sunday it is observed on the following Monday. The Public Health 
Director or Deputy Director may vary these holidays based on department 
need. 
 

 

 
 


